LISTA DOKTORANTOW 10 PAN / PHD STUDENTS AT IO PAN (2024/2025)

INTERNATIONAL ENVIRONMENTAL DOCTORAL STUDY (IEDS)

Nr | Rok Imig Nazwisko Promotor email
No | Year Name Surname Supervisor
1 ext | Anna Sowa L.Kotwicki /A.Iglikowska (UG) asowa@iopan.pl
2 ext | Weronika Patuta M.Ronowicz wpatula@iopan.pl
A.Weydmann-Zwolicka (UG)
3 ext | Seyed Reza | Saghravani B. Szymczycha reza@iopan.pl
4 ext | Fernando Aguado Gonzalo K. Kulinski aguadof@iopan.pl
5 4 | Blanka Pajda A. Zaborska blanka@iopan.pl
6 4 | Dominik Narwojsz J. Betdowski / D. Saniewska (UG) dnarwojsz@iopan.pl
7 4 | Laura Morales Luna M. Kedra/ P. Batazy Imlhadrys@iopan.pl
Hadry$
8 4 | Emily Chen K. Btachowiak-Samotyk/ emily@iopan.pl
E. Trudnowska
9 3 Marta Lukasik L. Kotwicki Sabine Cochrane mlukasik@iopan.pl
(Akvaplan Niva)
10 3 | Uroosa - J. Wiktor, K. Piwosz (MIR-PIB) uroosa@iopan.pl
11 2 | Pratha Sivasamy B. Szymczycha/ M.Diak pratha@iopan.pl
12 2 Mahima Pai M. Zajaczkowski/N.Szymanska mahima@iopan.pl
Praveen
13 1 | Dominik Lis M. Darecki dolis@iopan.pl
14 1 Weronika Sowinska J. Jakacki wsowinska@iopan.pl
e TROJMIEJSKA SZKOtA DOKTORSKA PAN (TSD PAN) /Tricity Doctoral School PAN
Nr | Rok Imie Nazwisko Promotor email
No | Year Name Surname Supervisor
1 | ext | Aleksander | Zytko N. Gorska, Chu USA azytko@iopan.pl
2 4 | Bernabé Moreno Leveroni P. Kuklinski bmoreno@iopan.pl
3 4 Pavani Madugeta N. Gorska pavani@iopan.pl
Vithana Vidanamesthrige O. Glowacki (IGF PAN)
4 3 | Patrycja Nowakowska L. Kotwicki/ pnowakowska@iopan.pl
M.Grabowski 10 PAN
5 2 Pawet Weisto L.Dzierzbicka —Gtowacka pwcislo@iopan.pl
6 2 | Hasitha Jayasekara nethupul@iopan.pl
Nethupul Subasinghe J. Pawtowska-Tomkowicz
Arachchige
7 1 Laura Bromboszcz- K. Kulinski laurab@iopan.pl

Szczypior
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